MPOU3BOAbHAS NPOTPAMMA
COAO
CTAPTOBbIA AUCT
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AQTA BPEMS NMP3B

CT.H. P.N. / KomaHAQ

r.p. pasp. P.M./KomaHaa

r.p. pasp.

CTEMNAHKO KapwuHa
LLIEMEAb AHacTacms
CABKO Codbbs
MUXAMAOBA Codous
BUABMC AHHa-Codoms
BEOPUCOBA Bacuanca
TAPACOBA EkatepuHa
PETMHCKAZ tOAMs
LLIATAAOBA Buktopms
MNMPOXOPOBA AHacTacua
FOPEHKOBA EAmsaBeTa
BY AHMKOBA ApuaHHa
HYAKOKOBA Kcenua
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NPOW3BOJIbHAA MPOrPAMMA, Cono
, CTapTOBbIA NINCT

2005
1991
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004
2002
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

CLLOP MI¢CO
CKApuaHna
LWCP "Yanka"
CKApuaHna
LICP "Yanka"
CKApuaHna
LICP "Yanka"
CKApuaHa
LWICP "Yanka"
BOAHA YCNEXA
LICP "Yanka"
CLLUOP MI¢CO
CKApuaHa
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